10:00 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

1:15 pm
1:55 pm

2:00 pm

ICCB

ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD

Adequacy and Equity in Community College
Funding Working Group

Meeting #1 - August 8, 2024 | 10:00 am - 2:00 pm | ICCB Offices

Agenda

Welcome, Introductions, and Agenda
George Evans, Co-Chair

Working Group Overview
Brian Durham, Co-Chair

Working Group Activity: A Shared Vision
Carrie Henderson, TSG Advisors

lllinois Community College Funding: Level Setting

Jennifer Franklin, ICCB

Carrie Henderson, TSG Advisors

Break

Lunch and Presentation: Lessons on Approaches to Adequacy and
Equity

Will Carroll, HCM Strategists

Preparation for Meeting #2: Considerations for Subcommittees

Public Comment

Next Steps & Adjournment



