

Adequacy and Equity in Community College Funding Working Group

Meeting #1 - August 8, 2024 | 10:00 am - 2:00 pm | ICCB Offices

Agenda

10:00 am	Welcome, Introductions, and Agenda George Evans, Co-Chair
10:20 am	Working Group Overview Brian Durham, Co-Chair
10:30 am	Working Group Activity: A Shared Vision Carrie Henderson, TSG Advisors
11:30 am	Illinois Community College Funding: Level Setting Jennifer Franklin, ICCB Carrie Henderson, TSG Advisors
12:15 pm	Break
12:30 pm	Lunch and Presentation: Lessons on Approaches to Adequacy and Equity Will Carroll, HCM Strategists
1:15 pm	Preparation for Meeting #2: Considerations for Subcommittees
1:55 pm	Public Comment
2:00 pm	Next Steps & Adjournment